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First Semester, Academic Year 2023-2024

Dates
8/30-9/1

9/4-9/8

9/11-9/15
9/18-9/22
9/25-9/29
10/2-10/6

10/9-10/13

10/16-10/20
10/23-10/27
10/30-11/3

11/6-11/10
11/13-11/17

11/20-11/24

11/27-12/1

12/4-12/8

12/11-12/15

12/18-12/22
12/25-12/29
1/1-1/5

1/8-1/12

1/15-1/19

DYISH Subject Syllabus

2
Albert Ming Yu Tsai

Attendance and absence
Worksheet & Quizzes

Participation in course discussions
Midterm - Public Issue Report (Written & Oral report)

2. Final Exam :Written Examinations
Please consider how to develop learner profile, ATL, and TOK connections in your lesson plans.

Teaching Unit

Introduction of Civic

Education in Taiwan
Introduction of Civic
Education in Taiwan &
Unit 1 Nation & Human Right
Unit 1 Nation & Human Right
Unit 1 Nation & Human Right
Unit 2 Key Concepts in Politics
Unit 2 Key Concepts in Politics

Unit 2 Key Concepts in Politics

Unit 2 Key Concepts in Politics
Unit 2 Key Concepts in Politics
Discussion on public issues

Discussion on public issues
Unit 3 Law & Justice

Unit 3 Law & Justice

Unit 3 Law & Justice

Unit 3 Law & Justice

Unit 4 Key Concepts in Economics

Unit 4 Key Concepts in Economics
Unit 4 Key Concepts in Economics

Unit 4 Key Concepts in Economics

SA- Written Examinations

Reflection

Assessment

SA- Public Issue Report
SA- Public Issue Report

SA- Written
Examinations

Notes
8/30 School starts

9/23 Workday
9/29 Holiday

10/9-10/10 Holiday
10/11-13/ First
Midterm (Regular
Department)

HR ActionExhibition

HR Action Exhibition

11/11 School Sports
Meet
11/13 Holiday

11/20 Midterm Grade
Deadline

11/22 Progress Report
Issuance

11/27-29 Second
Midterm (Regular
Department)

12/11-12 &—2A K
Ak

1/1 Holiday

1/17-18 Final Exam
(Regular Department)
1/19 Closing



22

23

Ceremony

1/22-1/26
2/2 Tern Grade And
Comments Deadline

1/29-2/2 on ManageBac
2/6 Term Report
Issuance
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